PACKAGING EQUIPMENT
PACKAGING EQUIPMENT
Handle It® Stretch Wrap Machines
The Handle It® Model 600 is designed for those who are currently hand
wrapping their pallets and need a more efficient solution.
Designed for low to moderate use at a very affordable price. The 600
is a true semi-automatic with an auto pallet height sensor. The user-
friendly control panel allows you to easily adjust the top & bottom

Carriage Roping System
• available on models: 1100AC,1100AA-C & 1200UL
Top Press
• available on models: 1100AC,1100AA-C & 1200UL
Extended Frames
• available on models: 1100AC &1100AA-C
Handle It® Stretch Wrap Machines
SA Series
Low-Profile Semi-Automatic Stretch Wrap Machines
SA Series - Optional Add-Ons
PACKAGING EQUIPMENT
Model Number Description Weight (lbs.)
SWS-0850-ASM Integrated Scale for Models 600, 800 & 850PS 185
SWS-1100-ASM Integrated Scale for Models 1100AC & 1100AA-C 75
Model Number Description
SWM-SA-0800XHT 98” Extended Mast Height - Model 800
SWM-SA-0850XHT 98” Extended Mast Height - Model 850PS
Model Number Description
SWM-SA-1100ACXH 118” Extended Mast Height - Model 1100AC
SWM-SA-1100AAXH 118” Extended Mast Height - Model 1100AA-C
Digital Scale Display
Extended Wrap Heights
Variable Power
Prestretch Carriage
4
Pallet Jack Ramps
Handle It offers 3 different types of ramps for our turntable-
style stretch wrap machines that create ease of use.
• Enables job-specific applications
• Allows for loading with manual pallet jacks or powered
pallet jacks
• Load integrated scale equipped stretch wrappers with ease
®
Item Number Description Weight per
Roll (lbs.)
SWMF-20-140-30 3,000’ length, 140 Gauge 40
SWMF-20-70-60 6,000’ length, 70 Gauge 34
SWMF-20-63-50 5,000’ length, 63 Gauge 25
SA Series - Optional Add-Ons (continued)
Model Number Description Weight (lbs)
SWM-SA-STDRMP Standard Ramp 135
SWM-SA-SCLRMP Scale Ramp

• 118” max wrap height
• Remote control
• Photo cell for dark or reflective loads
Handle It® Stretch Wrap Machines
RA Series
Low-Profile Semi-Automatic Stretch Wrap Machines
 7
Option to Fully Automate
Both the Handle It® Model 2200  and Model 2300 stretch wrappers are able to be assembled
as fully automated machines.
The integrated system allows the operator to bring the pallet to the machine, and start
the wrap cycle with a remote control without ever having to get off the forklift. The film is
automatically attached and automatically cut which reduces packaging time and decreases
risk of injury.
Model Number Description
SWM-RA-2200AAC Model 2200 Stretch Wrapper with Auto-Attach & Auto-Cut
SWM-RA-2300AAC Model 2300 Stretch Wrapper with Auto-Attach & Auto-Cut
SWM-RA-2300
Auto-attach / Auto-cut
mechanism
PACKAGING EQUIPMENT